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DEFORE THE
NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CONFERENCE ROOM, STATE LAND OFFICE BUILDING
SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO

Wednesday, November 28, 1973

.

IN THE MATTER OF:

Application of Atlantic
Richfield Company for a
unit agreement, Eddy
County, New Mexico.

Case No. 5126

BEFORE:

Richard L. Stamets,
Examiner

TRANSCRIPT OF HEARING




dearnley, meier & associates

209 SIMMS BLDG.oP.O. BOX 1092ePHONE 243-68910 ALBUQUERQUE, NEW MEXICO 87103

1216 FIRST NATIONAL BANK BLDG. EASTeALBUQUERQUE, NEW MEXICO 87108

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

21

23

24

25

PAGE 2

MR, STAMETS: Case 5126.

MR. CARR: Case 5126: Application of Atlantic
Richfield Company for a unit agreement, Eddy County, New

Mexico.

MR. STAMETS: The applicant in this case has

requested a dismissal of the case. The case will be

dismissed.

CERTIFICATE

I, RICHARD E. McCORMICK, Certified Shorthand Reporter,

in and for the County of Bernalillo, State of New Mexico, do
hereby certify that the foregoing and attached Transcript

of Hearing before the New Mexico 0il Conservation Commission
was reported by me; and that the same is a true and correct

record of the said proceedings to the best of my knowledge,

skill and ability.

CERTIFIED SHORTHAND REPORTER
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